75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

18""x18" Universal Essentials Sorbent

Pillow

Features:

¢ Absorb leaks, drips and spills in tight spaces

¢ All-purpose and fast wicking

e High capacity universal absorbent

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Essentials
Specialty Sorbents
Pillows
Universal

Gray

10

18

18

15

Box
810042420748

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Safety Data Sheet

www.fytertech.com

UPILLOW1818

20

20

20
4.6296296296296
4

4

16

149265-5

Yes

cs@fytertech.com
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